
1 / 2

Dr. med. Silvia Freire

Médecin adjointe

Lingue

FR,ES

Esperienze professionali
dal 2026

dal 2024

2022–2024

2021–2022

2021

2020–2021

2017–2020

2017

2017

2017

2016–2017

2015–2017

2016

2016

2015–2016

2014–2015

2013–2014

2012–2013

Formazione
dal 2022

2024

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2015

2013

2005–2012



2 / 2

Accreditamento

Hôpital de Saint-Imier

Specialità

Endocrinologia

Diabetologia

Medicina interna

Contatto

Hôpital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T +41 32 942 21 30
secretariat.med.hsi@reseaudelarc.net
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